
brown eyes | brown hair

Nicole Martins Ribeiro
portuguese nationality | 1.58cm  height

hit



Azul Hospedeira

Training

Project Role Production | Channel

Blanche Filmes | OPTO-SIC

Languages

Portuguese | English | Spanish | French

Course Coach | Institution

 2020-23 Acting University of Central Lancashire

2024

Tv

O que Vamos Fazer com a Revolta
Angels In America Part One Millennium
Approaches
Romeo And Juliet
Machinal
The Mother
A Dolls House
Macbeth
Little Prince 

Sandro William Junqueira
Terence Mann | UClAN

Joe Sumsion | Stage Juliet University Of Central Lancashire
Mark Whitelaw and Sarah Stone | University of Central Lancashire
Amy Rome | Uclan
Hellen Tolson | Uclan
Joe Sumsion | University Of Central Lancashire
Geraldo Paiva | EBSA

Project Director | Production

2025
2023 

2023
2022
2022
2021
2021
2018

Theatre

Skills

Dance | Piano | Singing | Badminton | Basketball | Stage Combat |
Swimming | Yoga

Red Flags

Faisão, Curta-metragem
Alma, Curta-metragem
The Man With The Knife, Curta-metragem

Polka Dot

-
Marta
Carolina

Project Role Director | Production

Bradley Porter |  Anima Entertainment
and Southwest Production
Beatriz Silvestre- ETIC
Maurício Borges- Maré Filmes Produção
Terence Chapman- UCLAN 

2025

2024
2024
2022

Cinema

https://www.imdb.com/name/nm2078730/?ref_=tt_ov_dr_1

