

hit_



Nicole Martins Ribeiro

portuguese nationality | **1.58cm** height
brown eyes | **brown** hair

Training

	Course	Coach Institution
2020-23	Acting	University of Central Lancashire

Theatre

	Project	Director Production
2025	O que Vamos Fazer com a Revolta	Sandro William Junqueira
2023	Angels In America Part One Millennium	Terence Mann UCIAN
	Approaches	
2023	Romeo And Juliet	Joe Sumsion Stage Juliet University Of Central Lancashire
2022	Machinal	Mark Whitelaw and Sarah Stone University of Central Lancashire
2022	The Mother	Amy Rome Uclan
2021	A Dolls House	Hellen Tolson Uclan
2021	Macbeth	Joe Sumsion University Of Central Lancashire
2018	Little Prince	Geraldo Paiva EBSA

Tv

	Project	Role	Production Channel
2024	Azul	Hospedeira	Blanche Filmes OPTO-SIC

Cinema

	Project	Role	Director Production
2025	Red Flags	Polka Dot	Bradley Porter Anima Entertainment and Southwest Production
2024	Faisão, Curta-metragem	-	Beatriz Silvestre- ETIC
2024	Alma, Curta-metragem	Marta	Maurício Borges- Maré Filmes Produção
2022	The Man With The Knife, Curta-metragem	Carolina	Terence Chapman- UCLAN

Languages

Portuguese | English | Spanish | French

Skills

Dance | Piano | Singing | Badminton | Basketball | Stage Combat | Swimming | Yoga